
C:\Users\User\Vic Juba Theatre Dropbox\Box Office Files\Volunteers\Volunteer Schedule.doc 

 
VOLUNTEER SCHEDULE FOR UPCOMING EVENTS 

The following is a listing of the confirmed event dates. Please check to see where you would be able to volunteer and call 
the Box Office at 872.7400 to sign up, or email us at box.office@vicjubatheatre.ca 

 

DATE EVENT FOH TIME # OF VOLUNTEERS 

Mon. Apr. 3.23 Fame Dance Studios Year End Show  5:00 p.m. – 9:15 p.m. FILLED 

Thurs. Apr. 6.23 Punch Drunk Cabaret  6:30 p.m. – 9:45 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. – 9:45 p.m. 

FILLED 
1 merchandise 

Thur. Apr. 13.23 The Gift: The Words & Music of Ian 
Tyson 

 6:30 p.m. – 9:45 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. – 9:45 p.m. 

FILLED - DRAW 
FILLED 

Fri. Apr. 14.23 The Comic Strippers  6:30 p.m. – 9:45 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. – 9:45 p.m. 

FILLED  
FILLED 

Sat. Apr. 15.23 Provincial 4-H Public Speaking SK  12:00 p.m. – 4:45 p.m. 1 ushers 

Mon. Apr. 17.23 Louisiana Hayride Show  6:30 p.m. – 10:00 p.m. FILLED - DRAW 

Thurs. Apr. 20.23 Matilda Jr.  12:00 p.m. – 2:45 p.m. 1 ushers 

Fri. Apr. 21.23 Matilda Jr.   12:00 p.m. – 2:45 p.m. 2 ushers 

Fri. Apr. 21.23 Matilda Jr.  6:00 p.m. – 8:45 p.m. 2 ushers 

Sat. Apr. 22.23 Matilda Jr.  2:00 p.m. – 4:45 p.m. 2 ushers 

Sat. Apr. 22.23 Matilda Jr.  6:00 p.m. – 8:45 p.m. 6 ushers 

Wed. Apr. 26.23 Infusion Dance Festival PM-1  4:15 p.m. – 7:15 p.m. 
4:15 p.m. – 7:15 p.m. 

2 ushers 
1 concession 

Wed. Apr. 26.23 Infusion Dance Festival PM-2  7:00 p.m. – 10:00 p.m. 
7:00 p.m. – 10:00 p.m. 

1 ushers 
1 concession 

Thurs. Apr. 27.23 Infusion Dance Festival Morning  7:45 a.m. – 11:15 a.m. 
7:45 a.m. – 11:15 a.m. 

3 ushers 
1 concession 

Thurs. Apr. 27.23 Infusion Dance Festival PM-1  11:00 a.m. – 2:30 p.m. 
11:00 a.m. – 2:30 p.m. 

3 ushers 
1 concession 

Thurs. Apr. 27.23 Infusion Dance Festival PM-2  2:15 p.m. – 5:45 p.m. 
2:15 p.m. – 5:45 p.m. 

3 ushers 
1 concession 

Thurs. Apr. 27.23 Infusion Dance Festival Evening  5:30 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 
5:30 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 

2 ushers 
1 concession 

Fri. Apr. 28.23 Infusion Dance Festival Morning  7:45 a.m. – 11:15 a.m. 
7:45 a.m. – 11:15 a.m. 

3 ushers 
1 concession 

Fri. Apr. 28.23 Infusion Dance Festival PM-1  11:00 a.m. – 2:30 p.m. 
11:00 a.m. – 2:30 p.m. 

3 ushers 
1 concession 

Fri. Apr. 28.23 Infusion Dance Festival PM-2  2:15 p.m. – 5:45 p.m. 
2:15 p.m. – 5:45 p.m. 

2 ushers 
1 concession 

Fri. Apr. 28.23 Infusion Dance Festival Evening  5:30 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 
5:30 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 

3 ushers 
1 concession 

Sat. Apr. 29.23 Infusion Dance Festival Morning  7:45 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 
7:45 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

4 ushers 
1 concession 

Sat. Apr. 29.23 Infusion Dance Festival PM-1  11:15 a.m. – 3:15 p.m. 
11:15 a.m. – 3:15 p.m. 

4 ushers 
FILLED 

Address 
2602 – 59 Avenue 
Lloydminster, AB   T9V 3N7 

 

Phone  (780) 872 –7400 
Fax  (780) 872 –7501 

www.vicjubatheatre.ca 

mailto:box.office@vicjubatheatre.ca
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Sat. Apr. 29.23 Infusion Dance Festival PM-2  3:00 p.m. – 6:45 p.m. 
3:00 p.m. – 6:45 p.m. 

4 ushers 
FILLED 

Sat. Apr. 29.23 Infusion Dance Festival Evening  6:30 p.m. – 10:00 p.m. 
 

4 ushers 
 

Sun. Apr. 30.23 Infusion Dance Festival Morning  7:45 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 
 

4 ushers 
 

Sun. Apr. 30.23 Infusion Dance Festival PM-1  11:15 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. 
11:15 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

4 ushers 
1 concession 

Sun. Apr. 30.23 Infusion Dance Festival PM-2  2:45 p.m. – 6:15 p.m. 
2:45 p.m. – 6:15 p.m. 

4 ushers 
1 concession 

Mon. May 1.23 Kiwanis Lloyd & District Music Festival 
Bands 

 8:15 a.m. – 12:15 p.m. 4 ushers 

Mon. May 1.23 Kiwanis Lloyd & District Music Festival 
Bands 

 12:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 2 ushers 

Tues. May 2.23 Kiwanis Lloyd & District Music Festival 
Bands 

 7:45 a.m. – 12:15 p.m. 4 ushers 

Tues. May 2.23 Kiwanis Lloyd & District Music Festival 
Bands 

 12:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 4 ushers 

Wed. May 3.23 Kiwanis Lloyd & District Music Festival 
Bands 

 7:45 a.m. – 12:15 p.m. 4 ushers 

Wed. May 3.23 Kiwanis Lloyd & District Music Festival 
Bands 

 12:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 4 ushers 

Thurs. May 4.23 The Home-Town Hoedown Tour  6:00 p.m. – 9:45 p.m. 6 ushers 

Fri. May 5.23 Core Dynamics Dance-Solo & Duet 
Showcase 

 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 6 ushers 

Sat. May 6.23 Core Dynamics Dance-Day at the 
Oscars 

 3:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. 6 ushers 

Sat. May 6.23 Core Dynamics Dance-Night at the 
Oscars 

 6:30 p.m. – 9:45 p.m. 6 ushers 

Sun. May 7.23 The Rocket Man & The Piano Man  6:30 p.m. – 10:15 p.m. FILLED – DRAW 

Mon. May 8.23 Kiwanis Lloyd & District Music Festival 
Final Concert 

 5:30 p.m. – 8:45 p.m. 2 ushers 

Tues. May 9.23 MOSH – Minds On Safety & Health – 
AM 

 8:15 a.m. – 11:15 a.m. 4 ushers 

Tues. May 9.23 MOSH – Minds On Safety & Health – 
PM 

 12:45 p.m. – 3:45 p.m. 4 ushers 

Wed. May 10.23 HRHS Band Concert  6:30 p.m. – 9:15 p.m. 5 ushers 

Thur. May 11.23 Fun Money Fundraiser Casino Night  6:00 p.m. – 11:15 p.m. 2  ushers 

Sun. May 14.23 The Stampeders-Celebrating 50 Years  6:30 p.m. – 9:45 p.m. FILLED – DRAW 

Tues. May 16.23 Alison Lamont Dance Recital  TBD-Waiting on paperwork 6 ushers 

Wed. May 17.23 Alison Lamont Dance Recital  TBD-Waiting on paperwork 6 ushers 

Thur. May 18.23 Pecha Kucha 5: GROWTH  6:00 p.m. – 10:00 p.m. 1 usher 

Wed. May 24.23 Disenchanted: A New Musical  6:00 p.m. – 9:15 p.m. FILLED – DRAW 

Sat. May 27.23 LPSD – FOPA Spring Recital  11:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 2 ushers 

Mon. May 29.23 E.S. Laird  TBD-Waiting on paperwork 6 ushers 

Tues. May 30.23 Bishop Lloyd  TBD-Waiting on paperwork 6 ushers 

Wed. May 31.23 College Park  6:00 p.m. – 8:15 p.m. 6 ushers 

Mon. Jun. 5.23 LCSD Band Concerts  5:15 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. 5 ushers 
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Tues. Jun.6.23 Burton Cummings & his Band 
Unplugged 

 6:30 p.m. – 10:00 p.m. 3 ushers 

Fri. Jun. 9.23 Last Kiss  7:00 p.m. – 10:15 p.m.  3 ushers 

Sun. Jun. 11.23 Alice In Wonderland  1:30 p.m.  – 4:15 p.m. 6 ushers 

Thur. Jun. 15.23 Kevin McDonald & Sask. Soaps  6:30 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 3 ushers 

Mon. Jun. 19.23 Lunch At Allen’s  6:30 p.m. – 9:45 p.m. FILLED -DRAW 

▪Please note the times listed are when the volunteers are required to arrive, not the starting time of the event.  


